MLS # City List Price
196514 Chatham $140,000
195926 Jonesboro $89,000
195928 Jonesboro $84,000
196701 Chatham $25,000
195392 Chatham $142,500
192423  Chatham $250,000
183624  Chatham $325,000

Not on MLS Jonesboro Not on MKT

Address

130 ISLAND DRIVE

TBD Lot#3 SUNRISE LANE
TBD Lot#4 SUNRISE LANE
0 TOPPER LANE

297 TWISTED OAK LANE
0 WOODSWAY CIRCLE
293 WOODSWAY CIRCLE
Moonlight

Type
Residential
Residential
Woodsland
Residential

Mobile Home
Residential
Site Build
Residential

Waterfront Sold Price

Yes
Yes
Yes
NO
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Tammy Gunter Listed and SOLD

$135,000
$94,800
$63,200
$25,000
$135,000
$225,000
$305,000
$185,000



