MLS#	City	List Price	Address	Type	Waterfront	Sold Price
196514	Chatham	\$140,000	130 ISLAND DRIVE	Residential	Yes	\$135,000
195926	Jonesboro	\$89,000	TBD Lot#3 SUNRISE LANE	Residential	Yes	\$94,800
195928	Jonesboro	\$84,000	TBD Lot#4 SUNRISE LANE	Woodsland	Yes	\$63,200
196701	Chatham	\$25,000	0 TOPPER LANE	Residential	NO	\$25,000
195392	Chatham	\$142,500	297 TWISTED OAK LANE	Mobile Home	Yes	\$135,000
192423	Chatham	\$250,000	0 WOODSWAY CIRCLE	Residential	Yes	\$225,000
183624	Chatham	\$325,000	293 WOODSWAY CIRCLE	Site Build	Yes	\$305,000
Not on MLS	Jonesboro	Not on MKT	Moonlight	Residential	Yes	\$185,000

Tammy Gunter Listed and SOLD